Aarhus

" 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Dansk

Bueskytteforbund

MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
S B Tot G S Tot G S Tot Total
1| TIK - TIK bueskydning 2 3 1 1 2 2 3 5 1
2 | ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 1 2 1 2 2 2 4 2
3 | HIL - Hillerad Bueskyttelaug 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 =3
4 | PR/ - Preeste Bueskyttelaug, Gangen 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 =3
5| SIL - Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd. 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 =3
6 | ARC - Arcus 1 2 1 1 2 =7
7| S@N - Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug 1 1 1 1 =9
7 | MFY - Midtfyns Bueklub 1 1 1 =9
7 | VOR - Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug 1 1 1 =9
10 | ARH - Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 1 1 1 1 2 2 =7
11 | LAO - Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd. 1 1 2 1 2 3 =3
12 | BRA - Brande Bueskytte Klub 1 1 1 1 =9
12 | GLA - Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub 1 1 1 1 =9
14 | GLO - Glostrup 1 1 1 1 =9
14 | RBL - Randers Bueskyttelaug 1 1 1 1 =9
14 | NYK - Nykgbing F Bueskyttelaug 1 1 1 1 =9
14 | HOL - Holstebro Bueskytteforening 1 1 1 1 =9
Total: 7 6 20 5 5 14 12 12 10 34
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Aarhus Dansk Mesterskab 2012

S g™ 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Herre Senior Langbue Sat 18 Aug | GOLD NIELSEN Erik P SIL-Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd.
SILVER M@RCH Frederik PRAE-Preestg Bueskyttelaug, Gengen
BRONZE |[ROSSAU Hans C. HIL-Hillergd Bueskyttelaug
Langbue Hold Sat 18 Aug | GOLD ROSSAU Hans C. HIL-Hillergd Bueskyttelaug
PETERSEN Dennis
GORMSEN Bent
SILVER M@RCH Frederik PR/E-Praestg Bueskyttelaug, Ggngen
RASMUSSEN Ole
SIGIL Michael
Recurve Mix Sat 18 Aug | GOLD HALSKOV Aske ABL-Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
CHRISTIANSEN Carina
SILVER | LAURSEN Martin TIK-TIK bueskydning
LAURSEN Louise
BRONZE |LAURSEN Bjarne SIL-Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd.
LAURSEN Anne Marie
Compound Mix Sat 18 Aug | GOLD SIGIL Peter PRAE-Preestg Bueskyttelaug, Gagngen
SIGIL Michalina
SILVER | DARUM Andreas GLA-Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub
OLESEN Maria
BRONZE |BANG Jan LAO-Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd.
BANG Margaret
Herre Senior Recurve Sun 19 Aug | GOLD BAGER Dennis ARC-Arcus
SILVER LAURSEN Martin TIK-TIK bueskydning
BRONZE |WEISS Johan RBL-Randers Bueskyttelaug
Dame Senior Recurve Sun 19 Aug | GOLD CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL-Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
SILVER | CHRISTENSEN Stephanie ARH-Aarhus Bueskyttelaug
BRONZE |HOLDT Nynne ABL-Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
Herre Senior Compound Sun 19 Aug | GOLD LAURSEN Patrick MFY-Midtfyns Bueklub
SILVER DAMSBO Martin BRA-Brande Bueskytte Klub
BRONZE |HANSEN Stephan NYK-Nykabing F Bueskyttelaug
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Aarhus

S g™ 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Dansk

Bueskytteforbund

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

BANG Margaret

HOOPER Duncan

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Dame Senior Compound Sun 19 Aug | GOLD SONNICHSEN Sarah TIK-TIK bueskydning
SILVER FRANDSEN Ida TIK-TIK bueskydning
BRONZE | AMDI Tanja GLO-Glostrup
Herre Master Recurve Sun 19 Aug | GOLD CHRISTENSEN Svend HIL-Hillergd Bueskyttelaug
SILVER DONS Bjarke ARC-Arcus
BRONZE | NIELSEN Villy HOL-Holstebro Bueskytteforening
Herre Master Compound Sun 19 Aug | GOLD JRRILD Sven VOR-Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug
SILVER HOOPER Duncan LAO-Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd.
Recurve Hold Sun 19 Aug | GOLD LAURSEN Martin TIK-TIK bueskydning
LAURSEN Louise
SONNICHSEN Frederik
SILVER |LAURSEN Bjarne SIL-Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd.
GERLICH Mathis
LAURSEN Anne Marie
BRONZE | CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL-Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
HOLDT Nynne
HALSKOV Aske
Compound Hold Sun 19 Aug | GOLD ANDERSEN Joachim S@N-Segnderborg Bueskyttelaug
DALL Mads
DALL Lars
SILVER |BYSTED Mark ARH-Aarhus Bueskyttelaug
NYHOLT Troels
INGIMUNDARSON Arnar
BRONZE |BANG Jan LAO-Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd.
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Aarhus

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

" 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk

Bueskytteforbund

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
ABL  AALBORG BUESKYTTELAUG CARLE Nicolai 005A Herre Senior Recurve
CHRISTIANSEN Carina 013A Dame Senior Recurve
GALBERG Mathias 002A Herre Senior Recurve
HALSKOV Aske 001A Herre Senior Recurve
HELLMUND T@NDER Mathilde 014C Dame Senior Recurve
HOLDT Nynne 012A Dame Senior Recurve
HOLDT-CASPERSEN Kaare 003A Herre Senior Recurve
TOFT Henrik 007A Herre Senior Recurve
WAAENTZ Jakob 006A Herre Senior Recurve
WULFF Nikolaj 004A Herre Senior Recurve
ARC ARCUS BAGER Dennis 006B Herre Senior Recurve
DONS Bjarke 015C Herre Master Recurve
JEREMIASSEN Henny 012B Dame Senior Recurve
LORENTZEN Karin 011B Dame Senior Recurve
THORKILDSEN Steffen 005B Herre Senior Recurve
ARH AARHUS BUESKYTTELAUG BRUNSGARD Christen 007B Herre Senior Recurve
BYSTED Mark 020B Herre Senior Compound
CHRISTENSEN Stephanie 014A Dame Senior Recurve
INGIMUNDARSON Arnar 025C Herre Senior Compound
NYHOLT Troels 021B Herre Senior Compound
THOMSEN Mikkel 008B Herre Senior Recurve
BRA BRANDE BUESKYTTE KLUB DAMSBO Martin 022C Herre Senior Compound
BRB  BROBY SG&I'S BUESKYTTEAFDELING JOHANNESEN Torben 022B Herre Senior Compound
KNUDSEN Mads 023B Herre Senior Compound
GLA  GLADSAXE BUESKYTTE KLUB DARUM Andreas 023C Herre Senior Compound
OLESEN Maria 027C Dame Senior Compound
GLO GLOSTRUP AMDI Tanja 028C Dame Senior Compound
HIL HILLER@ZD BUESKYTTELAUG CHRISTENSEN Svend 016A Herre Master Recurve
GORMSEN Bent 019A Herre Senior Langbue
LAURIDSEN Casper R. 008A Herre Senior Recurve
PETERSEN Dennis 017C Herre Senior Langbue
ROSSAU Hans C. 018B Herre Senior Langbue
HOL  HOLSTEBRO BUESKYTTEFORENING NIELSEN Villy 016B Herre Master Recurve
KBL  K@BENHAVNS BUESKYTTELAUG ANDERSEN Laust 009C Herre Senior Recurve
K@G KO@GE BUESKYTTELAUG CASPERSEN Morten 009A Herre Senior Recurve
LAO  LAVIA - ODENSE BUESKYTTEAFD. BANG Jan 025A Herre Senior Compound
BANG Margaret 027B Dame Senior Compound
HOOPER Duncan 026C Herre Master Compound
LYN LYNGBY BUESKYTTELAUG ANDERSEN Claus 009B Herre Senior Recurve
MIKKELSEN Simon 024C Herre Senior Compound
MBL  MIDDELFART BUESKYTTELAUG ANDERSEN Inger 012C Dame Senior Recurve
ANDERSEN Stig 023A Herre Senior Compound
PEDERSEN Jan 010C Recurve Herre Senior
MFY  MIDTFYNS BUEKLUB JORGENSEN Frank 021C Herre Senior Compound
LAURSEN Patrick 020C Herre Senior Compound
NRS NO@RRE SNEDE BUESKYTTELAUG STEFFENSEN Jacob 025B Herre Senior Compound
NYK  NYK@BING F BUESKYTTELAUG HANSEN Stephan 024B Herre Senior Compound
AR_C32E Report Created: 19 Aug 2012 17:36 Page 4/44

3 DANAGE of Scandinavia 3 ...

- the sport's most innovative supplier of target and scoring systems

i@nseo




Aarhus

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

" 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk

Bueskytteforbund

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

PRA PRASTO BUESKYTTELAUG, GBNGEN

RBL RANDERS BUESKYTTELAUG

SIL SILKEBORG IF'S BUESKYTTEAFD.

S@N  S@NDERBORG BUESKYTTELAUG

TIK TIK BUESKYDNING

VOR  VORDINGBORG BUESKYTTELAUG

M@RCH Frederik
RASMUSSEN Ole
SIGIL Michael
SIGIL Michalina
SIGIL Peter

DALL Niels
KROGSHEDE Mads
WEISS Johan

GERLICH Mathis
INGERSLEYV Claus
JACOBSEN Leif
LAURSEN Anne Marie
LAURSEN Bjarne
NIELSEN Erik P
SNYD Test

WITTHOF Alim

ANDERSEN Joachim
DALL Lars

DALL Mads

LASSEN Hans
LASSEN Rune

RIIS NIELSEN Jeanette

ANDERSEN Mads
FRANDSEN lda
LAURSEN Louise
LAURSEN Martin
SONNICHSEN Frederik
SONNICHSEN Sarah

DRRILD Sven

018A
017B
017A
028B
024A

003C
ooicC
002C

002B
003B
004B
013B
001B
019B

011A

022A
021A
020A
007C
008C
011C

006C
027A
013C
004C
005C
028A

026A

Herre Senior Langbue
Herre Senior Langbue
Herre Senior Langbue
Dame Senior Compound
Herre Senior Compound

Herre Senior Recurve
Herre Senior Recurve
Herre Senior Recurve

Herre Senior Recurve
Herre Senior Recurve
Herre Senior Recurve
Dame Senior Recurve
Herre Senior Recurve
Herre Senior Langbue
Herre Senior Recurve
Herre Senior Recurve

Herre Senior Compound
Herre Senior Compound
Herre Senior Compound
Herre Senior Recurve
Herre Senior Recurve
Dame Senior Recurve

Herre Senior Recurve
Dame Senior Compound
Dame Senior Recurve
Herre Senior Recurve
Herre Senior Recurve
Dame Senior Compound

Herre Master Compound
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Aarhus

" 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Herre Senior Recurve

Dansk

Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS SUMMARY
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Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BAGER Dennis ARC  Arcus 641 /05 6 6 6 7 6

2 LAURSEN Matrtin TIK TIK bueskydning 644 /03  -Bye- 6 6 6 4

3 WEISS Johan RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug 647 /02  -Bye- 6 7 2 6

4 GERLICH Mathis SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd. 627 /08 7 6 6 3 2

5 HALSKOV Aske ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 621 /10 7 6 3 (134)

6 KROGSHEDE Mads RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug 633 /06 6 6 2 (107)

7 LAURSEN Bjarne SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd. 653 /01  -Bye- 6 0 (79)

7 THORKILDSEN Steffen ARC  Arcus 642 /04  -Bye- 6 0 (79)

9 ANDERSEN Claus LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 620 /11 6 4

9 ANDERSEN Mads TIK TIK bueskydning 607 /14 6 5

9 CASPERSEN Morten K@G  Kgge Bueskyttelaug 627 /07 6 4

9 DALL Niels RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug 622 /09 6 2

9 GALBERG Mathias ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 604 /16 6 0

9 LAURIDSEN Casper R. HIL Hillergd Bueskyttelaug 600 /18 6 4

9 SONNICHSEN Frederik TIK TIK bueskydning 614 /12 6 4

9 THOMSEN Mikkel ARH  Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 592 /20 6 4

17 ANDERSEN Laust KBL Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug 596 /19 2

17 BRUNSGARD Christen ARH  Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 421 27 0

17 CARLE Nicolai ABL  Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 576 /22 2

17 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Kaare ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 437 126 0

17 INGERSLEYV Claus SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd. 603 /17 2

17 JACOBSEN Leif SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd. 577 /21 2

17 LASSEN Hans SON  Senderborg Bueskyttelaug 539 /24 0

17 LASSEN Rune SON  Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug 99 /28 0

17 TOFT Henrik ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 606 /15 2

17 WAAENTZ Jakob ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 525 /25 3

17 WITTHOF Alim SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd. 550 /23 3

17 WULFF Nikolaj ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 611 /13 5
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Aarhus

" 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Dame Senior Recurve

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 666 /01  -Bye- 6 6 7
2 CHRISTENSEN Stephanie ARH Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 596 /06  -Bye- 6 6 1
3 HOLDT Nynne ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 628 /04  -Bye- 6 0 6
4 LAURSEN Louise TIK TIK bueskydning 643 /02  -Bye- 6 5 2
5 RIIS NIELSEN Jeanette SON Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug 639 /03  -Bye- 2 (100)
6 LAURSEN Anne Marie SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd. 597 /05  -Bye- 0 (77)
7 HELLMUND T@NDER Mathilde ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 567 /07 6 0 (73)

8 LORENTZEN Karin ARC Arcus 542 /08 6 0 (59)

9 ANDERSEN Inger MBL Middelfart Bueskyttelaug 467 /09 0

9 JEREMIASSEN Henny ARC Arcus 434 /10 2
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Aarhus

" 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Herre Senior Compound

Dansk

Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 LAURSEN Patrick MFY  Midtfyns Bueklub 699 /02  -Bye- 149 148 145 149
2 DAMSBO Martin BRA Brande Bueskytte Klub 704 /01  -Bye- 149 145 147 146
3 HANSEN Stephan NYK Nykabing F Bueskyttelaug 698 /03  -Bye- 145 146 141 147
4 KNUDSEN Mads BRB Broby Sgé&l's Bueskytteafdeling 695 /05  -Bye- 146 143 146 146
5 ANDERSEN Joachim S@N  Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug 682 /08  -Bye- 141 145

6 ANDERSEN Stig MBL Middelfart Bueskyttelaug 695 /04  -Bye- 144 141

7 JOHANNESEN Torben BRB Broby Sgé&l's Bueskytteafdeling 688 /06  -Bye- 142 139

7 STEFFENSEN Jacob NRS  Ngrre Snede Bueskyttelaug 677 /10  -Bye- 138 139

9 BANG Jan LAO Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd. 672 /14  -Bye- 133

9 BYSTED Mark ARH  Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 676 /11  -Bye- 139

9 DALL Mads S@N  Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug 627 /16 136 134

9 DARUM Andreas GLA Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub 676 /12  -Bye- 140

9 JBRGENSEN Frank MFY Midtfyns Bueklub 683 /07  -Bye- 132

9 MIKKELSEN Simon LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 678 /09  -Bye- 139

9 NYHOLT Troels ARH  Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 675 /13  -Bye- 135

9 SIGIL Peter PRA  Prestg Bueskyttelaug, Gangen 649 /15 132 131

17 DALL Lars S@N  Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug 608 /18 127

17 INGIMUNDARSON Arnar ARH  Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 620 /17 131
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Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Dame Senior Compound

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SONNICHSEN Sarah TIK TIK bueskydning 678 /01  -Bye- 140 142

2 FRANDSEN Ida TIK TIK bueskydning 666 /02  -Bye- 138 133

3 AMDI Tanja GLO Glostrup 646 /05 137 135 137

4 OLESEN Maria GLA Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub 666 /03 131 130 133

5 SIGIL Michalina PRA Praestg Bueskyttelaug, Ggngen 659 /04 135

6 BANG Margaret LAO Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd. 643 /06 127
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Aarhus
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Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Herre Senior Langbue

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 NIELSEN Erik P SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd. 390 /02 6 6 6
2 M@RCH Frederik PRA Preestg Bueskyttelaug, Ggngen 253 /04 6 6 2
3 ROSSAU Hans C. HIL Hillergd Bueskyttelaug 416 /01  -Bye- 2 6
4 PETERSEN Dennis HIL Hillerad Bueskyttelaug 347 /03 6 2 0
5 GORMSEN Bent HIL Hillergd Bueskyttelaug 248 05 2 (41)
6 RASMUSSEN Ole PRAE Praestg Bueskyttelaug, Ggngen 203 /06 0 (25)
7 SIGIL Michael PRA Praestg Bueskyttelaug, Ggngen 130 /07 0 (12)
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Aarhus Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Herre Master Recurve

Dansk

g™ 18-19 Aug 2012 Bueskyteforbund

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank
1 CHRISTENSEN Svend HIL Hillerad Bueskyttelaug 585 /01  -Bye- 6
2 DONS Bjarke ARC Arcus 491 /03 6 0
3 NIELSEN Villy HOL Holstebro Bueskytteforening 579 /02 4 -Bye-
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Aarhus Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Herre Master Compound

N i \L;‘Z“G 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank
1 @RRILD Sven VOR Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug 635 /01  -Bye- 133
2 HOOPER Duncan LAO Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd. 589 /02  -Bye- 128
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Aarhus

" 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Herre Senior Recurve

Dansk

Final Round Bueskytteforbund

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 653 1 LAURSEN Bjarne SIL 0 (26,28,25) | GERLICH M (SIL)
8/ 627 8 GERLICH Mathis SIL 6 (29,30,30) 3(22,29,26,27,25)
— BAGER D (ARC)
. -] 6 (28,28,24,28,25)
5/ 641 5 BAGER Dennis ARC 6 (28,28,28) BAGER D (ARC) GOLD
4/ 642 4 THORKILDSEN Steffen ARC 0 (26,27,26) 7 (25,29,30,25,27)
— BAGER D (ARC)
3/ 644 3 LAURSEN Martin TIK 6 (26,25,27,27) | LAURSEN M (TIK)
6/ 633 6 KROGSHEDE Mads RBL 2 (24,27,24,26) 6 (27,27,26,27)
— LAURSEN M (TIK)
— 4 (27,25,26,28,25)
10/ 621 10 HALSKOV Aske ABL 3(25,28,27,28,26) | WEISS J (RBL) SILVER
2/ 647 2 WEISS Johan RBL 7 (26,27,29,28,29) |2 (26,27,26,26)
— LAURSEN M (TIK)
GERLICH M (SIL)
2 (28,28,26,26)
BRONZE
WEISS J (RBL)
WEISS J (RBL)
6 (29,26,27,28)
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Aarhus

% 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Herre Senior Recurve

Elimination Round

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 653 1 LAURSEN Bjarne SIL LAURSEN B (SIL)
-Bye- 6 (28,28,29)
LAURSEN B (SIL)
— 0 (26,28,25)
17/ 603 17 INGERSLEV Claus SIL 2(27,17,22,25) GALBERG M (ABL)
16/ 604 16 GALBERG Mathias ABL 6 (25,25,26,27) 0 (27,24,25)
9/ 622 9 DALL Niels RBL 6 (24,27,25) | DALLN (RBL)
24/ 539 24 LASSEN Hans S@N 0 (23,25,23) 2 (23,24,22,26)
— GERLICH M (SIL)
— 6 (29,30,30)
25/ 525 25 WAAENTZ Jakob ABL 3(21,15,26,26,12) GERLICH M (SIL)
8/ 627 8 GERLICH Mathis SIL 7 (27,25,24,26,30) 6 (26,23,28,29)
5/ 641 5 BAGER Dennis ARC 6 (25,29,27) ~ |BAGER D (ARC)
28/ 99 28 LASSEN Rune S@N 0 (20,22,22) 6 (28,27,26,26,29)
— BAGER D (ARC)
. ] 6 (28,28,28)
21/ 577 21 JACOBSEN Leif SIL 2 (21,24,22,23) SONNICHSEN F (TIK)
12/ 614 12 SONNICHSEN Frederik TIK 6 (26,23,25,26) 4 (26,27,26,27,28)
13/ 611 13 WULFF Nikolaj ABL 5T.6 (27,28,23,26,23) ] THOMSEN M (ARH)
20/ 592 20 THOMSEN Mikkel ARH 6 T.8 (25,21,25,26,24) 4 (22,27,27,25,23)
— THORKILDSEN S (ARC)
0 (26,27,26)
-Bye- THORKILDSEN S (ARC)
4/ 642 4 THORKILDSEN Steffen ARC 6 (24,27,27,24,26)
3/ 644 3 LAURSEN Martin TIK LAURSEN M (TIK)
-Bye- 6 T.10 (27,27,28,27,27)
LAURSEN M (TIK)
— 6 (26,25,27,27)
19/ 596 19 ANDERSEN Laust KBL 2 (25,28,25,24) ANDERSEN M (TIK)
14/ 607 14 ANDERSEN Mads TIK 6 (26,26,30,25) 57.9 (28,25,26,27,28)
11/ 620 11 ANDERSEN Claus LYN 6 (25,25,27,28) | ANDERSEN C (LYN)
22/ 576 22 CARLE Nicolai ABL 2 (24,26,25,24) 4 (24,26,27,26,27)
— KROGSHEDE M (RBL)
. — 2 (24,27,24,26)
27/ 421 27 BRUNSGARD Christen ARH 0 (19,22,20) KROGSHEDE M (RBL)
6/ 633 6 KROGSHEDE Mads RBL 6 (25,25,27) ~]61(23,27,23,29,30)
71 627 7 CASPERSEN Morten K@G 6 (28,27,26) | CASPERSEN M (K2G)
26/ 437 26 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Kaare ABL 0 (16,20,13) 4 (22,28,24,26,24)
— HALSKOV A (ABL)
. - 3(25,28,27,28,26)
23/ 550 23 WITTHOF Alim SIL 3(25,28,17,23,22) HALSKOV A (ABL)
10/ 621 10 HALSKOV Aske ABL 7 (26,28,26,22,25) 6 (27,27,28,25,27)
15/ 606 15 TOFT Henrik ABL 2 (25,26,23,24) | LAURIDSEN CR (HIL)
18/ 600 18 LAURIDSEN Casper R. HIL 6 (27,23,28,27) 4 (28,22,28,27,22)
— WEISS J (RBL)
7 (26,27,29,28,29)
-Bye- WEISS J (RBL)
2/ 647 2 WEISS Johan RBL 6 (27,27,25,28,26)
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Aarhus

" 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Dame Senior Recurve

Final Round

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 666 CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL 6 (28,27,29) CHRISTIANSEN C (ABL)
8/ 542 8 LORENTZEN Karin ARC 0(21,18,20) 6 (29,29,27)
CHRISTIANSEN C (ABL)
. 7 (24,26,28,28)
5/ 597 LAURSEN Anne Marie SIL 0 (25,27,25) HOLDT N (ABL) GOLD
4/ 628 4 HOLDT Nynne ABL 6 (27,28,26) 0 (27,26,25)
CHRISTIANSEN C (ABL)
3/ 639 RIIS NIELSEN Jeanette SON 2 (25,21,27,27) CHRISTENSEN S (ARH)
6/ 596 6 CHRISTENSEN Stephanie ARH 6 (28,24,23,29) 6 T.10 (26,28,25,26,28)
— CHRISTENSEN S (ARH)
. 1 (23,26,23,26)
7 567 7 HELLMUND T@NDER Mathilde ABL 0 (25,25,23) LAURSEN L (TIK) SILVER
2/ 643 2 LAURSEN Louise TIK 6 (29,28,28) 57.8(27,27,25,26,28)
— CHRISTENSEN S (ARH)
HOLDT N (ABL)
6 (27,30,23,28)
BRONZE
HOLDT N (ABL)
LAURSEN L (TIK)
2(26,29,26,27)
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Aarhus

" 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Dame Senior Recurve

Elimination Round

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 666 1 CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL CHRISTIANSEN C (ABL)
-Bye- 6 (28,27,29)
9/ 467 9 ANDERSEN Inger MBL 0 (20,16,21) j LORENTZEN K (ARC)
8/ 542 8 LORENTZEN Karin ARC 6 (22,18,22) J 0 (21,18,20)
5/ 597 5 LAURSEN Anne Marie SIL LAURSEN AM (SIL)
-Bye- 0 (25,27,25)
-Bye- HOLDT N (ABL)
4/ 628 4 HOLDT Nynne ABL 6 (27,28,26)
3/ 639 3 RIIS NIELSEN Jeanette S@N RIIS NIELSEN J (S@N)
-Bye- 2 (25,21,27,27)
-Bye- CHRISTENSEN S (ARH)
6/ 596 6 CHRISTENSEN Stephanie ARH 6 (28,24,23,29)
7/ 567 7 HELLMUND T@NDER Mathilde ABL 6 (24,23,22,24) j HELLMUND T@NDER M (ABL)
10/ 434 10 JEREMIASSEN Henny ARC 2(25,17,21,11) J 0 (25,25,23)
-Bye- LAURSEN L (TIK)
2/ 643 2 LAURSEN Louise TIK 6 (29,28,28)
AR_C75A Report Created: 19 Aug 2012 17:27 Page 16/44

e 40 DANAGE of Scandinavia 3

i@nseo

- the sport's most innovative supplier of target and scoring systems




Aarhus

" 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Herre Senior Compound

Final Round

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 704 1 DAMSBO Martin BRA 145 T.X* DAMSBO M (BRA)
8/ 682 8 ANDERSEN Joachim SON 145 T.X 147
DAMSBO M (BRA)
146
5/ 695 5 KNUDSEN Mads BRB 143 KNUDSEN M (BRB) GOLD
4/ 695 4 ANDERSEN Stig MBL 141 146
LAURSEN P (MFY)
3/ 698 3 HANSEN Stephan NYK 146 HANSEN S (NYK)
6/ 688 6 JOHANNESEN Torben BRB 139 141
LAURSEN P (MFY)
149
10/ 677 10 STEFFENSEN Jacob NRS 139 LAURSEN P (MFY) SILVER
2/ 699 2 LAURSEN Patrick MFY 148 145
DAMSBO M (BRA)
KNUDSEN M (BRB)
146
BRONZE
HANSEN S (NYK)
HANSEN S (NYK)
147
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Aarhus

% 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Herre Senior Compound

Elimination Round

Dansk

Bueskytteforbund

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 704 1 DAMSBO Martin BRA DAMSBO M (BRA)
-Bye- 149
DAMSBO M (BRA)
145 T.X*
17/ 620 17 INGIMUNDARSON Arnar ARH 131 DALL M (S@N)
16/ 627 16 DALL Mads S@N 136 134
9/ 678 9 MIKKELSEN Simon LYN MIKKELSEN S (LYN)
-Bye- 139
ANDERSEN J (S@N)
145 T.X
-Bye- ANDERSEN J (S@N)
8/ 682 8 ANDERSEN Joachim S@N 141
5/ 695 5 KNUDSEN Mads BRB KNUDSEN M (BRB)
-Bye- 146
KNUDSEN M (BRB)
143
-Bye- DARUM A (GLA)
12/ 676 12 DARUM Andreas GLA 140
13/ 675 13 NYHOLT Troels ARH NYHOLT T (ARH)
-Bye- 135
ANDERSEN S (MBL)
141
-Bye- ANDERSEN S (MBL)
4/ 695 4 ANDERSEN Stig MBL 144
3/ 698 3 HANSEN Stephan NYK HANSEN S (NYK)
-Bye- 145
HANSEN S (NYK)
146
-Bye- BANG J (LAO)
14/ 672 14 BANG Jan LAO 133
11/ 676 11 BYSTED Mark ARH BYSTED M (ARH)
-Bye- 139
JOHANNESEN T (BRB)
139
-Bye- JOHANNESEN T (BRB)
6/ 688 6 JOHANNESEN Torben BRB 142
7/ 683 7 JORGENSEN Frank MFY JORGENSEN F (MFY)
-Bye- 132
STEFFENSEN J (NRS)
139
-Bye- STEFFENSEN J (NRS)
10/ 677 10 STEFFENSEN Jacob NRS 138
15/ 649 15 SIGIL Peter PRA 132 SIGIL P (PRA)
18/ 608 18 DALL Lars S@N 127 131
LAURSEN P (MFY)
148
-Bye- LAURSEN P (MFY)
2/ 699 2 LAURSEN Patrick MFY 149
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Aarhus

" 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Dame Senior Compound

Final Round

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 678 1 SONNICHSEN Sarah TIK SONNICHSEN S (TIK)
-Bye- 140 .
SONNICHSEN S (TIK)
. 142
5/ 646 5 AMDI Tanja GLO 137 AMDI T (GLO) GOLD
4/ 659 4 SIGIL Michalina PRA 135 135 )
SONNICHSEN S (TIK)
3/ 666 3 OLESEN Maria GLA 131 OLESEN M (GLA)
6/ 643 6 BANG Margaret LAO 127 130
FRANDSEN | (TIK)
133
-Bye- FRANDSEN | (TIK)
SILVER
2/ 666 2 FRANDSEN Ida TIK 138
FRANDSEN | (TIK)
AMDI T (GLO)
137
BRONZE
AMDI T (GLO)
OLESEN M (GLA)
133
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Aarhus

" 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Herre Senior Langbue

Final Round

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 416 ROSSAU Hans C. HIL ROSSAU HC (HIL)
_Bye_ 2 (10,9,18,9)
MZRCH F (PRA)
— 2(11,14,13,14)
5/ 248 GORMSEN Bent HIL 2(7,13,9,12) M@RCH F (PRA) GOLD
4/ 253 4 MO@RCH Frederik PRA 6(21,17,8,18) 6 (17,10,5,11)
— NIELSEN EP (SIL)
3/ 347 PETERSEN Dennis HIL 6 (11,18,16) PETERSEN D (HIL)
6/ 203 6 RASMUSSEN Ole PRA 0(7,8,10) 2(9,16,8,12)
— NIELSEN EP (SIL)
. -] 6 (13,16,5,18)
7/ 130 7 SIGIL Michael PRA 0(6,3,3) NIELSEN EP (SIL) SILVER
2/ 390 2 NIELSEN Erik P SIL 6 (16,17,19) 6 (14,14,19,15)
— M@RCH F (PRA)
ROSSAU HC (HIL)
6 (14,14,19)
BRONZE
ROSSAU HC (HIL)
PETERSEN D (HIL)
0(7,59)
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Aarhus

i \L\\i‘i“& 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Herre Master Recurve

Final Round

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 585 1 CHRISTENSEN Svend HIL CHRISTENSEN S (HIL) GOLD
_Bye_ 6 (21,24,28)
CHRISTENSEN S (HIL)
3/ 491 3 DONS Bjarke ARC  6(2317,24,22,23) | DONS B (ARC) SILVER
2/ 579 2 NIELSEN Villy HOL 4 (22,26,23,24,22) J 0 (19,20,16)
DONS B (ARC)
_Bye_
BRONZE
NIELSEN V (HOL)
NIELSEN V (HOL)
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Aarhus Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Herre Master Compound

//,pf . e \-‘-" i Dansk
S 18-19 Aug 2012 Final Round Buesiotieforbund
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 635 1 ORRILD Sven VOR ZRRILD S (VOR)
GOLD
-Bye- 133
JRRILD S (VOR)
-Bye- HOOPER D (LAO)
SILVER
2/ 589 2 HOOPER Duncan LAO 128
HOOPER D (LAO)
BRONZE
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Aarhus

% 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Herre Senior Recurve

Qualification Round

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-170m-2 10's X's Score
1 001B LAURSEN Bjarne SIL 326 /1 327 /1 25 3 653
2 002C WEISS Johan RBL 324 /2 323 /4 11 1 647
3 004C LAURSEN Martin TIK 319 /3 325 /2 20 5 644
4 005B THORKILDSEN Steffen ARC 318 /5 324 /3 23 4 642
5 006B BAGER Dennis ARC 319 /4 322 /6 10 2 641
6 001C KROGSHEDE Mads RBL 311 /10 322 /7 17 4 633
7 009A CASPERSEN Morten K@G 306 /15 321 /8 14 5 627
8 002B GERLICH Mathis SIL 311 /11 316 /9 6 1 627
9 003C DALL Niels RBL 311 /12 311 /10 16 6 622
10 001A HALSKOV Aske ABL 299 /19 322 /5 19 7 621
11 009B ANDERSEN Claus LYN 314 /7 306 /11 11 4 620
12 005C SONNICHSEN Frederik TIK 315 /6 299 /14 10 1 614
13 004A WULFF Nikolaj ABL 313 /8 298 /15 12 3 611
14 006C ANDERSEN Mads TIK 312 /9 295 20 3 0 607
15 007A TOFT Henrik ABL 309 /13 297 /18 0 0 606
16 002A GALBERG Mathias ABL 307 /14 297 /18 7 1 604
17 003B INGERSLEV Claus SIL 301 /17 302 /12 17 8 603
18 008A LAURIDSEN Casper R. HIL 303 /16 297 /16 14 2 600
19 009C ANDERSEN Laust KBL 299 21 297 /17 5 2 596
20 008B THOMSEN Mikkel ARH 292 [22 300 /13 13 7 592
21 004B JACOBSEN Leif SIL 299 /20 278 [21 10 4 577
22 005A CARLE Nicolai ABL 301 /18 275 [22 10 4 576
23 011A WITTHOF Alim SIL 287 23 263 /23 1 0 550
24 007C LASSEN Hans S@N 276 24 263 124 0 0 539
25 006A WAAENTZ Jakob ABL 268 [25 257 25 3 0 525
26 003A HOLDT-CASPERSEN Kaare ABL 222 [26 215 26 3 0 437
27 007B BRUNSGARD Christen ARH 222 21 199 [27 0 0 421
28 008C LASSEN Rune SON 99 /28 0 /28 0 0 99
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Aarhus

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Dame Senior Recurve

//,pf \-‘-" . . Dansk
g™ 18-19 Aug 2012 Qualification Round Bueskytieforbund
RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-170m-2 10's X's Score

1 013A CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL 332 /1 334 /1 34 13 666

2 013C LAURSEN Louise TIK 318 /3 325 /2 21 7 643

3 011C RIS NIELSEN Jeanette SON 320 /2 319 /3 11 1 639

4 012A HOLDT Nynne ABL 315 /4 313 /4 20 2 628

5 013B LAURSEN Anne Marie SIL 298 /6 299 /5 9 2 597

6 014A CHRISTENSEN Stephanie ARH 302 /5 294 /6 10 3 596

7 014C HELLMUND T@NDER Mathilde ABL 275 /18 292 /7 7 1 567

8 011B LORENTZEN Karin ARC 281 /7 261 /8 1 0 542

9 012C ANDERSEN Inger MBL 245 19 222 /9 2 1 467

10 012B JEREMIASSEN Henny ARC 226 /10 208 /10 4 2 434
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Aarhus

% 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Herre Senior Compound

Qualification Round

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-150m-2 10's X's Score
1 022C DAMSBO Martin BRA 353 /1 351 /1 56 28 704
2 020C LAURSEN Patrick MFY 352 /2 347 /3 49 18 699
3 024B HANSEN Stephan NYK 349 /5 349 /2 51 18 698
4 023A ANDERSEN Stig MBL 351 /3 344 /6 29 20 695
5 023B KNUDSEN Mads BRB 350 /4 345 /4 11 10 695
6 022B JOHANNESEN Torben BRB 347 /6 341 /10 45 19 688
7 021C JPRGENSEN Frank MFY 341 /9 342 /8 11 6 683
8 022A ANDERSEN Joachim SON 341 /7 341 11 38 15 682
9 024C MIKKELSEN Simon LYN 334 /13 344 /5 32 10 678
10 025B STEFFENSEN Jacob NRS 335 /11 342 /8 0 0 677
11 020B BYSTED Mark ARH 341 /8 335 /14 31 9 676
12 023C DARUM Andreas GLA 334 /12 342 |7 24 12 676
13 021B NYHOLT Troels ARH 336 /10 339 /13 12 3 675
14 025A BANG Jan LAO 331 /14 341 /12 0 0 672
15 024A SIGIL Peter PRA 326 /15 323 /16 28 8 649
16 020A DALL Mads S@N 307 /16 320 /17 16 6 627
17 025C INGIMUNDARSON Arnar ARH 296 /17 324 /15 0 0 620
18 021A DALL Lars SO@N 294 /18 314 /18 5 2 608
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Aarhus

N i \m‘:‘i“\E 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Dame Senior Compound

Qualification Round

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-150m-2 10's X's Score

1 028A SONNICHSEN Sarah TIK 344 |1 334 /2 36 18 678

2 027A FRANDSEN Ida TIK 331 /3 33% /1 28 10 666

3 027C OLESEN Maria GLA 335 /2 331 /4 26 11 666

4 028B SIGIL Michalina PRA 326 /4 333 /3 29 11 659

5 028C AMDI Tanja GLO 326 /5 320 /6 22 8 646

6 027B BANG Margaret LAO 315 /6 328 /5 16 7 643
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N i \m‘:‘i“\E 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Herre Senior Langbue

Qualification Round

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-150m-2 10's X's Score

1 018B ROSSAU Hans C. HIL 191 /1 225 /1 0 0 416

2 019B NIELSEN Erik P SIL 189 /2 201 /2 0 0 390

3 017C PETERSEN Dennis HIL 178 /3 169 /3 0 0 347

4 018A MO@RCH Frederik PRA 129 /4 124 /6 1 0 253

5 019A GORMSEN Bent HIL 121 /5 127 /5 0 0 248

6 017B RASMUSSEN Ole PRA 73 /16 130 /4 0 0 203

7 017A SIGIL Michael PRA 54 |7 76 |7 0 0 130
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Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Herre Master Recurve

Qualification Round

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-160m-2 10's X's Score
1 016A CHRISTENSEN Svend HIL 290 /1 295 /1 0 0 585
2 016B NIELSEN Villy HOL 290 /1 289 /2 0 0 579
3 015C DONS Bjarke ARC 245 /3 246 /3 0 0 491
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Aarhus Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Herre Master Compound

//,pf . e \-2" . . Dansk
“paet™ 18-19 Aug 2012 Qualification Round Hussiotistotiund
RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-150m-2 10's X's Score
1 026A @RRILD Sven VOR 330 /1 305 /1 6 6 635
2 026C HOOPER Duncan LAO 306 /2 283 /2 4 2 589
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Aarhus

" 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Recurve Hold

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1 TIK - TIK bueskydning

2 SIL - Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd.

3 ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

4 RBL - Randers Bueskyttelaug

5 ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug (2)

6 ARC - Arcus

7 SIL - Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd. (2)

8 ARH - Aarhus Bueskyttelaug

9 ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug (3)

9 S@N - Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

6A
6B
6C

5A
5B
5C

7A
7B
7C

9A
9B
9C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

LAURSEN Martin
LAURSEN Louise
SONNICHSEN Frederik

LAURSEN Bjarne
GERLICH Mathis
LAURSEN Anne Marie

CHRISTIANSEN Carina
HOLDT Nynne
HALSKOV Aske

WEISS Johan
KROGSHEDE Mads
DALL Niels

WULFF Nikolaj
TOFT Henrik
GALBERG Mathias

THORKILDSEN Steffen
BAGER Dennis
LORENTZEN Karin

INGERSLEYV Claus
JACOBSEN Leif
WITTHOF Alim

CHRISTENSEN Stephanie

THOMSEN Mikkel
BRUNSGARD Christen

CARLE Nicolai

HELLMUND T@NDER Mathilde

WAAENTZ Jakob

RIIS NIELSEN Jeanette
LASSEN Hans
LASSEN Rune

1901

1883

1915

1902

1821

1825

1724

1609

1668

1277

/03

/04

/01

/02

/06

/05

107

/09

/08

/10

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

.Bye.

185

183

181

159

217

201

208

204

196

188

182

169

218

214

199

210

221

211

213

208
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Aarhus Dansk Mesterskab 2012

' Compound Hold

//,pf . e \-‘-‘: Dansk
(3 AL ey A 18-19 Aug 2012 Bueskytteforbund
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 S@N - Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug 2A ANDERSEN Joachim 1917 /02 222 222
2B DALL Mads
2C DALL Lars
2 ARH - Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 1A BYSTED Mark 1971 /01 -Bye- 205
1B NYHOLT Troels
1C INGIMUNDARSON Arnar
3 LAO - Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd. 3A BANG Jan 1904 /03 195 -Bye-
3B BANG Margaret
3C HOOPER Duncan
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Aarhus

o™ 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012
Langbue Hold

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName
No

RR Score
Rank

1/2

Finals

1 HIL - Hillerad Bueskyttelaug

1A ROSSAU Hans C.
1B PETERSEN Dennis
1C GORMSEN Bent

2 PRA - Preestg Bueskyttelaug, Gangen 2A MO@RCH Frederik

2B RASMUSSEN Ole
2C SIGIL Michael

1011 /01

586 /02

.Bye.

_Bye_

115

73

AR_C74B
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Aarhus

" 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Recurve Mix

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 1A HALSKOV Aske 1287 /01  -Bye- 135 129 146
1B CHRISTIANSEN Carina
2 TIK - TIK bueskydning 2A LAURSEN Martin 1287 /02 -Bye- 134 147 139
2B LAURSEN Louise
3 SIL - Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd. 3A LAURSEN Bjarne 1250 /03  -Bye- 144 136 138
3B LAURSEN Anne Marie
4 ARH - Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 5A THOMSEN Mikkel 1188 /05 -Bye- 133 109 134
5B CHRISTENSEN Stephanie
5 ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug (2) 4A WULFF Nikolaj 1239 /04 -Bye- 131
4B HOLDT Nynne
6 MBL - Middelfart Bueskyttelaug 9A PEDERSEN Jan 1079 /09 131 130
9B ANDERSEN Inger
7 S@N - Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug 7A LASSEN Hans 1178 /07 133 126
7B RIIS NIELSEN Jeanette
8 ARC - Arcus 6A THORKILDSEN Steffen 1184 /06 -Bye- 123
6B LORENTZEN Karin
9 ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug (3) 8A TOFT Henrik 1173 /08 124
8B HELLMUND T@NDER Mathilde
9 ARC - Arcus (2) 10A BAGER Dennis 1075 /10 114
10B JEREMIASSEN Henny
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Aarhus Dansk Mesterskab 2012

| Compound Mix
Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

N i \m‘:‘i“\E 18-19 Aug 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 PRA - Preestg Bueskyttelaug, Gangen 3A SIGIL Peter 1308 /03 146 149
3B SIGIL Michalina
2 GLA - Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub 1A DARUM Andreas 1342 /01 -Bye- 148
1B OLESEN Maria
3 LAO - Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd. 2A BANG Jan 1315 /02 146 -Bye-
2B BANG Margaret
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Compound Hold

Dansk

e 18-19 Aug 2012 Result Brackets Bueskytteforbund

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No

1/ 1971 ARH Aarhus Bueskyttelaug
1A BYSTED Mark
1B NYHOLT Troels
1C  INGIMUNDARSON Arnar Aarhus Bueskyttelaug

-Bye- 205

GOLD
Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug

3/ 1904 LAO Lavia-Odense Bueskytteafd. 195
3A BANG Jan
3B BANG Margaret

3c HOOPER Duncan Senderborg Bueskyttelaug
2/ 1917 S@N Segnderborg Bueskyttelaug 222 222
2A  ANDERSEN Joachim
2B DALL Mads SILVER
2C  DALL Lars Aarhus Bueskyttelaug
.Bye_

BRONZE
Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd.

Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd.
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Compound Mix

Result Brackets

Aarhus Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name
Score No

Finals

1/ 1342 GLA Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub

1A DARUM Andreas
1B OLESEN Maria

_Bye_

Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub

3/ 1308 PRA Praestg Bueskyttelaug, Gengen 146 T.19
3A SIGIL Peter
3B SIGIL Michalina

2/ 1315 LAO Lavia-Odense Bueskytteafd. 146 T.16

2A BANG Jan
2B BANG Margaret

148

Praestg Bueskyttelaug, Ggngen

GOLD
Praestg Bueskyttelaug, Ggngen

149

_Bye_

SILVER
Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub

Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd.

BRONZE
Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd.
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No

1/ 1011 HIL Hillerad Bueskyttelaug
1A ROSSAU Hans C.
1B PETERSEN Dennis

1IC  GORMSEN Bent Hillergd Bueskyttelaug
-Bye- 115
GOLD
Hillerad Bueskyttelaug
_Bye_
Praestg Bueskyttelaug, Ggngen

2/ 586 PRA Praestg Bueskyttelaug, Gengen 73
2A M@RCH Frederik
2B RASMUSSEN Ole SILVER
2C  SIGIL Michael Praestg Bueskyttelaug, Ggngen
BRONZE
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Aarhus

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Recurve Hold

/-’/,/f( \_-_-. Dansk
Sppae™™ 18-19 Aug 2012 Result Brackets Buesiytaforbund
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1915 ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
1A CHRISTIANSEN Carina
1B HOLDT Nynne
1C  HALSKOV Aske Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
-Bye- 208
Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
9/ 1609 ARH Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 183 199
9A  CHRISTENSEN Stephanie
9B THOMSEN Mikkel
9C  BRUNSGARD Christen Aarhus Bueskyttelaug
8/ 1668 ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug (3) 181 169
8A CARLE Nicolai
88  HELLMUND T@NDER Mathilde
8C  WAAENTZ Jakob Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd.,
5/ 1825 ARC Arcus 211
5A  THORKILDSEN Steffen
5B BAGER Dennis
5C  LORENTZEN Karin Arcus
-Bye- 188
Silkehorg IF's Bueskytteafd.
-Bye- 214
Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd.
4/ 1883 SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd. 201
4A LAURSEN Bjarne
4B GERLICH Mathis GOLD
4C LAURSEN Anne Marie TIK bueskydning
3/ 1901 TIK TIK bueskydning
3A  LAURSEN Martin
3B LAURSEN Louise .
3C  SONNICHSEN Frederik TIK bueskydning
-Bye- 217
TIK bueskydning
-Bye- 218
Aalborg Bueskyttelaug (2)
6/ 1821 ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug (2) 196
6A  WULFF Nikolaj
6B TOFT Henrik
6C GALBERG Mathias TIK bueskydning
71 1724 SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd. (2) 185 221
7A  INGERSLEV Claus
7B JACOBSEN Leif ) SILVER
7c WITTHOF Alim Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd. (2) Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd.
10/ 1277 S@N Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug 159 182
10A RIS NIELSEN Jeanette
10B LASSEN Hans
10C  LASSEN Rune Randers Bueskyttelaug
210
-Bye-
y Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
213 BRONZE
Randers Bueskyttelaug Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
2/ 1902 RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug 204
oA WEISS Johan Randers Bueskyttelaug
2B KROGSHEDE Mads 208
2C  DALL Niels
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Aarhus

" 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Recurve Mix

Result Brackets

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1287 ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
1A HALSKOV Aske
1B CHRISTIANSEN Carina Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
-Bye- 135
Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
. 129
9/ 1079 MBL Middelfart Bueskyttelaug 131
9A  PEDERSEN Jan
9B ANDERSEN Inger Middelfart BUeSkyneIaUg
8/ 1173 ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug (3) 124 130
8A TOFT Henrik
88  HELLMUND T@NDER Mathilde Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
146
5/ 1188 ARH Aarhus Bueskyttelaug
5A  THOMSEN Mikkel
58  CHRISTENSEN Stephanie Aarhus Bueskyttelaug
-Bye- 133
Aarhus Bueskyttelaug
Bye- 109
Aalborg Bueskyttelaug (2)
4/ 1239 ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug (2) 131
4A  WULFF Nikolaj GOLD
48 HOLDT Nynne Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
3/ 1250 SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd.
3A LAURSEN Bjarne
3B LAURSEN Anne Marie S||keb0rg [F's BUeSkyneafd.
-Bye- 144
Silkehorg IF's Bueskytteafd.
-Bye- 136
Arcus
6/ 1184 ARC Arcus 123
6A  THORKILDSEN Steffen
6B LORENTZEN Karin TIK bueskydning
139
7/ 1178 S@N Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug 133
A LASSEN Hans SILVER
7B RIIS NIELSEN Jeanette Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug TIK bueskydning
10/ 1075 ARC Arcus (2) 114 126
10A BAGER Dennis
10B  JEREMIASSEN Henny TIK bueskydning
Bye- 147
Aarhus Bueskyttelaug
TIK bueskydning 134 BRONZE
2/ 1287 TIK  TIK bueskydning 134 Sikeborg s Bueskyteald
2A  LAURSEN Martin . .
58 LAURSEN Lovise Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd.
138
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" 18-19 Aug 2012

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Recurve Hold

Qualification Round

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug CHRISTIANSEN Carina 666 1915
HOLDT Nynne 628
HALSKOV Aske 621

2 RBL - Randers Bueskyttelaug WEISS Johan 647 1902
KROGSHEDE Mads 633
DALL Niels 622

3 TIK - TIK bueskydning LAURSEN Martin 644 1901
LAURSEN Louise 643
SONNICHSEN Frederik 614

4 SIL - Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd. LAURSEN Bjarne 653 1883
GERLICH Mathis 627
INGERSLEV Claus 603

5 ARC - Arcus THORKILDSEN Steffen 642 1825
BAGER Dennis 641
LORENTZEN Karin 542

6 ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug (2) WULFF Nikolaj 611 1821
TOFT Henrik 606
GALBERG Mathias 604

7 SIL - Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd. (2) LAURSEN Anne Marie 597 1724
JACOBSEN Leif 577
WITTHOF Alim 550

8 ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug (3) CARLE Nicolai 576 1668
HELLMUND T@NDER Mathilde 567
WAAENTZ Jakob 525

9 ARH - Aarhus Bueskyttelaug CHRISTENSEN Stephanie 596 1609
THOMSEN Mikkel 592
BRUNSGARD Christen 421

10 SO@N - Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug RIIS NIELSEN Jeanette 639 1277
LASSEN Hans 539
LASSEN Rune 99
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Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Compound Hold

Qualification Round

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ARH - Aarhus Bueskyttelaug BYSTED Mark 676 1971
NYHOLT Troels 675
INGIMUNDARSON Arnar 620
2 S@N - Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug ANDERSEN Joachim 682 1917
DALL Mads 627
DALL Lars 608
3 LAO - Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd. = BANG Jan 672 1904
BANG Margaret 643
HOOPER Duncan 589
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Aarhus

Dansk Mesterskab 2012

/ Langbue Hold
pr . e \-‘-" . . Dansk
“paet™ 18-19 Aug 2012 Qualification Round Hussiotistotiund
RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 HIL - Hillergd Bueskyttelaug ROSSAU Hans C. 416 1011
PETERSEN Dennis 347
GORMSEN Bent 248
2 PRZ - Praestg Bueskyttelaug, Gengen M@RCH Frederik 253 586
RASMUSSEN Ole 203
SIGIL Michael 130
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Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Recurve Mix

Qualification Round

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug HALSKOV Aske 621 1287 T.53;20
CHRISTIANSEN Carina 666
2 TIK - TIK bueskydning LAURSEN Martin 644 1287 T.41;12
LAURSEN Louise 643
3 SIL - Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafd. LAURSEN Bjarne 653 1250
LAURSEN Anne Marie 597
4 ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug (2) WULFF Nikolaj 611 1239
HOLDT Nynne 628
5 ARH - Aarhus Bueskyttelaug THOMSEN Mikkel 592 1188
CHRISTENSEN Stephanie 596
6 ARC - Arcus THORKILDSEN Steffen 642 1184
LORENTZEN Karin 542
7 S@N - Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug LASSEN Hans 539 1178
RIIS NIELSEN Jeanette 639
8 ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug (3) TOFT Henrik 606 1173
HELLMUND T@NDER Mathilde 567
9 MBL - Middelfart Bueskyttelaug PEDERSEN Jan 612 1079
ANDERSEN Inger 467
10 ARC - Arcus (2) BAGER Dennis 641 1075
JEREMIASSEN Henny 434
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Dansk Mesterskab 2012

Compound Mix

Qualification Round

Dansk
Bueskytteforbund

RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 GLA - Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub DARUM Andreas 676 1342
OLESEN Maria 666
2 LAO - Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd. = BANG Jan 672 1315
BANG Margaret 643
3 PRZ - Praestg Bueskyttelaug, Gengen SIGIL Peter 649 1308
SIGIL Michalina 659
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